TAVOLA
PLANNING GUIDE & PRICE LIST
January 2012
w w w . n u c r a f t . c o m / i s p e c  •  t o l l  f r e e :  1 - 8 7 7 - NUCRAFT
You design. Let us handle the details.
Nucraft offers a free, online product configuration and specification service that saves
you time and allows you to be creative while leaving the nuts and bolts to someone else.
•	 No special software is required, nor is there any learning curve.

144 x 60	 29	 72	 115
168 x 48	 29	 84	 139
168 x 60	 29	 84	 139
192 x 48	 29	 96	 163
192 x 60	 29	 96	 163
216 x 48	 29	 108	 187
216 x 60	 29	 108	 187
240 x 48	 32	 120	 208
240 x 60	 32	 120	 208
1st
2nd
3rd
292 w w w . n u c r a f t . c o m  •  t o l l  f r e e :  1 - 8 7 7 - NUCRAFT
Rectangle 	 Model #	 L x W	 Base Qty.	 Segment Qty.	 Sub Top Size		  -VP	              -PP               -GP6
	 TVT-9648-2-S	 96 x 48	 2	 4	 96”	 8	 14363	 17235	 17235
	 TVT-12048-2-S	 120 x 48	 2	 4	 (2) 60”	 10	 16229	 19474	 19474
	 TVT-14448-2-S	 144 x 48	 2	 4	 (2) 72”	 12	 18107	 21726	 21726
	 TVT-14448-3-S	 144 x 48	 3	 4	 (2) 72”	 12	 21345	 25612	 25612
	 TVT-14460-2-S	 144 x 60	 2	 4	 (2) 72”	 14	 20943	 25132	 25132
	 TVT-14460-3-S	 144 x 60	 3	 4	 (2) 72”	 14	 24181	 29018	 29018
	 TVT-16848-2-S	 168 x 48	 2	 6	 (2) 84”	 14	 19994	 23993	 23993
	 TVT-16848-3-S	 168 x 48	 3	 6	 (2) 84”	 14	 23232	 27879	 27879
	 TVT-16860-2-S	 168 x 60	 2	 6	 (2) 84”	 16	 23329	 27994	 27994
	 TVT-16860-3-S	 168 x 60	 3	 6	 (2) 84”	 16	 26567	 31880	 31880
	 TVT-19248-3-S	 192 x 48	 3	 6	 (2) 96”	 16	 25133	 30160	 30160
	 TVT-19260-3-S	 192 x 60	 3	 6	 (2) 96”	 18	 28970	 34762	 34762
	 TVT-21648-3-S	 216 x 48	 3	 6	 (3) 72”	 18	 27045	 32454	 32454
	 TVT-21660-3-S	 216 x 60	 3	 6	 (3) 72”	 20	 31389	 37667	 37667
	 TVT-24048-3-S	 240 x 48	 3	 6	 (3) 80”	 18	 28970	 34762	 34762
	 TVT-24060-3-S	 240 x 60	 3	 6	 (3) 80”	 20	 33829	 40594	 40594
Boat 	 Model #	 L x W					     -VP	 -PP	 -GP
TVB-9648-2-S	 96 x 36/48	 2	 4	 96”	 8	 15066	 18079	 18079
TVB-12048-2-S	 120 x 36/48	 2	 4	 (2) 60”	 10	 17062	 20474	 20474
TVB-14454-2-S	 144 x 42/54	 2	 4	 (2) 72”	 12	 20586	 24702	 24702
TVB-14454-3-S	 144 x 42/54	 3	 4	 (2) 72”	 12	 23824	 28588	 28588
TVB-16854-2-S	 168 x 42/54	 2	 6	 (2) 84”	 14	 22870	 27444	 27444
TVB-16854-3-S	 168 x 42/54	 3	 6	 (2) 84”	 14	 26109	 31330	 31330
TVB-19260-3-S	 192 x 48/60	 3	 6	 (2) 96”	 18	 30467	 36561	 36561
TVB-21660-3-S	 216 x 48/60	 3	 6	 (3) 72”	 20	 33058	 39670	 39670
TVB-24060-3-S	 240 x 48/60	 3	 6	 (3) 80”	 20	 35668	 42802	 42802
Required Information:  (ORDER CANNOT BE ENTERED WITHOUT THIS INFORMATION)
Choose base surface material:	 -V 	 Veneer
	 -PV 	 Premium Veneer
	 -G 	 Glass

	 COVE-FNG1	 Open Slot Faceplate	 17
	 COVE-FNG2	 Double Open Slot Faceplate	 17
	 COVE-VGA1	 VGA Connector Faceplate	 17
	 COVE-USB1	 USB Connector Faceplate	 17
	 COVE-RCA1	 Single RCA Connector Faceplate	 17
	 COVE-RCA2	 Double RCA Connector Faceplate	 17
General Information:
•	Faceplates do not include voice/data connectors (connectors are customer supplied)
•	Finish is Clear Anodized Aluminum
•	For the various faceplate options see Page 404
	 	 Electrical	 RJ-11 	 RJ-45
		  Outlets	 (Voice)	 (Data)	 Price
294 w w w . n u c r a f t . c o m  •  t o l l  f r e e :  1 - 8 7 7 - NUCRAFT
Tavola Standing Height Tables
Rectangle 	 Model #	 L x W               Base Qty.		  -VP	              -PP               -GP
TVT-S-6036	 60 x 36 x 42	 2	 9903	 11882	 11882
TVT-S-6636	 66 x 36 x 42	 2	 10249	 12297	 12297
TVT-S-7236	 72 x 36 x 42	 2	 10594	 12713	 12713
TVT-S-7836	 78 x 36 x 42	 2	 10940	 13128	 13128
TVT-S-8436	 84 x 36 x 42	 2	 11287	 13544	 13544
TVT-S-9036	 90 x 36 x 42	 2	 11634	 13962	 13962
Required Information:  (ORDER CANNOT BE ENTERED WITHOUT THIS INFORMATION)
Choose base surface material:	 -V 	 Veneer